
Seoni - Betul Special Fare Special/09590 - Exp - WR 
CWA/Chhindwara Junction to BZU/Betul 
5h 5m - 138 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SEY Seoni 05:30 1 1 0 78 615 SECR
2 CHUA Chourai 05:54 05:56 2m 0 1 31 34 639 SECR
3 CWA Chhindwara Junction 06:55 08:00 65m 0 1 65 87 SECR
4 GNW Gangiwara Town 08:09 08:10 1m 0 1 78 25 714 CR
5 PUX Parasia 08:47 08:49 2m 0 1 93 31 775 CR
6 IKR Iklehra 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 99 30 771 CR
7 PCLI Palachauri 09:11 09:12 1m 0 1 104 44 791 CR
8 JNO Junnor Deo 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 112 43 764 CR
9 HRG Hirdagarh 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 122 56 CR
10 MKDN Markadhana 09:46 09:47 1m 0 1 128 46 747 CR
11 NVG Nawegaon 09:59 10:01 2m 0 1 137 67 799 CR
12 BQM Barelipar 10:07 10:08 1m 0 1 144 50 744 CR
13 BXY Bordhai 10:19 10:21 2m 0 1 153 100 713 CR
14 BCRD Barchi Road 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 159 36 713 CR
15 JMV Jambara 10:37 10:38 1m 0 1 166 47 705 CR
16 LLD Lalawadi 10:45 10:46 1m 0 1 172 9 714 CR
17 AMLA Amla Junction 11:40 11:50 10m 0 1 180 60 733 CR
18 BYS Barsali 12:00 12:01 1m 0 1 190 50 699 CR
19 MALK Malkapur Road 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 196 7 668 CR
20 BZU Betul 13:05 0 1 203 - 639 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (05:15)

May 24 2024 (05:15)

1

1


